3472
48-bit Input GateCAMAC Equipment
CAMAC, Computer Automated
Measurement And Control, is an
IEEE-standard (583), modular,
high-performance, realtime data
acquisition and control system

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
3472-A1A         Contact 50-contact Ribbon-socket
3472-A1B   TTL 50-contact Ribbon-socket
3472-F1A Contact 52-pin “2D”
3472-F1B TTL 52-pin “2D”
Copyright © 2005 KineticSystems Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Updated May June 3rd, 2005
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Model 3472 is a single-width input gate for receiving 48 bits of